SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Saturday

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7-Jul

8-Jul

9-Jul

10-Jul

11-Jul

12-Jul

13-Jul

14-Jul

15-Jul

16-Jul

17-Jul

18-Jul

19-Jul

7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:45

AM Routine

Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day

Breakfast

Trip Departure

12:00

12:30

1:00

Meeting and Prep

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Check In/Move In
Lice checks

3:30

Opening Ceremony @ Waterfront

4:00

4:30

Health Checks/Cabin Photo

5:00

All Camp Photo

5:15

5:30

Dinner

6:00

6:30

7:00

All Camp Game

7:30

8:00

Campfire

8:30

9:00

10:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

TAPS/Lights Out

Drive to YMCA
Camp Kitaki.
(10 hours)
Stop for lunch at
Chippewa Falls,
WI ($) - dinner at
Avoca, IA ($)

Drive to YMCA Camp
Jackson. (10 hours)
Stop for lunch at
Ogalalla, NE ($)
Dinner at Pueblo, CO

()

Day Hikes Around Camp
Jackson.

The Butte
East Ridge

Lunch

Pack Up / Showers

Drive/Park at Venable
Trailhead. Find a FF
campsite to camp at at
the Alveredo
Campground
(1 hour

Hike to campsites
in Venable Lakes
basin. (5 miles)

Spend a day in the
high country,
enjoy the scenery,
summit Venable
Peak (optional)

Hike
(if conditions
are good)
the Phantom
Terrace to
Comanche
Lake.
Camp near
Comanche
Lake.

Recovery Day
Hike to vehicles
at Venable
Trailhead.
Drive to Salida
(1 hour) and
explore.
Lunch at shops.
Camp at Ruby
Mountain
Campsites

White Water
Rafting!
Drive to River

Runners Brown

Canyon in
Buena Vista.
(25 mins)
ARRIVE AT
12:15PM
Camp at Ruby
Mountain
Campground

Drive to Mt.
Yale Trailhead.
Arrive around

4am.
Hike Mt. Yale.

Showers
available at
Salida Aquatic
Center.

Camp at Ruby
Moutain
Campground

Drive to YMCA

Camp Kitaki.
(10 hours)

Drive to
Camp

U-Nah-Li-Ya.

(10 hours)

AM Routine

Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day

Breakfast

Gear check-in/cleaning, pack luggage,
clean cabins

Lunch

Free time/Finish any remaining tasks

Closing Ceremony

Goodbyes




