	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	Saturday	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	7-Jul	8-Jul	9-Jul	10-Jul	11-Jul	12-Jul	13-Jul	14-Jul	15-Jul	16-Jul	17-Jul	18-Jul	19-Jul
7:00		AM Routine											AM Routine
7:30		Polar Bear!	1										Polar Bear!
7:45		Thought for the Day	1										Thought for the Day
8:00			1										
8:30		Breakfast		Day Hikes Around Camp									Breakfast
8:45				Jackson.									
9:00		Trip Departure											
9:30				The Butte									
10:00				East Ridge									
10:30													Gear check-in/cleaning, pack luggage, clean cabins
11:00													
11:30													
11:45										Drive to Mt.			
12:00	Meeting and Prep			Lunch			Hike	Recovery Day Hike to vehicles	White Water Rafting!	Yale Trailhead. Arrive around			Lunch
12:30				Editori									
1:00							(if conditions	at <u>Venable</u>	Drive to River	4am.			
1:30	Check In/Move In Lice checks	Drive to <u>YMCA</u>	Drive to YMCA Camp Jackson. (10 hours) Stop for lunch at Ogalalla, NE (\$)	Pack Up / Showers	Hike to campsites in Venable Lakes	Spend a day in the high country, enjoy the scenery, summit Venable	are good) the <u>Phantom</u> <u>Terrace</u> to <u>Comanche</u>	Trailhead. Drive to Salida (1 hour) and explore.	Runners Brown Canyon in Buena Vista. (25 mins)	Hike Mt. Yale. Showers available at	Drive to <u>YMCA</u> <u>Camp Kitaki</u> . (10 hours)	Drive to <u>Camp</u> <u>U-Nah-Li-Ya</u> .	Free time/Finish any remaining tasks
2:00													
2:30													Closing Ceremony
3:00													Goodbyes
	Opening Ceremony @ Waterfront		Dinner at Pueblo, CO		basin. (5 miles)	Peak (optional)	<u>Lake</u> . Camp near	Lunch at shops.	ARRIVE AT 12:15PM	Salida Aquatic Center.	(1 11 1,	(10 hours)	
4:00	Health Checks/Cabin Photo All Camp Photo Dinner	(10 hours) Stop for lunch at Chippewa Falls, WI (\$) - dinner at Avoca, IA (\$)		Drive/Park at Venable Trailhead. Find a FF campsite to camp at at the Alveredo Campground (1 hour			Comanche Lake.	Camp at <u>Ruby</u> <u>Mountain</u> <u>Campsites</u>	Camp at Ruby Mountain Campground	Camp at <u>Ruby</u> Moutain Campground			
4:30													
5:00													
5:15													
5:30													
6:00	All Camp Game												
6:30													
7:00													
7:30	Campfire TAPS/Lights Out												
8:00													
8:30													
9:00													
10:00													
9:30													
10:00													
10:30													
10.30							l		l				